
Five Towns Mono Competition 2023 Updated Results
Held on 15 November 2023
Judge: Rebbecca Entwhistle

DiCentra 4.18.578.0 Page 1

Ranked Scores
NANTWICH CC Total: 212 1st

26 Ice Maiden 20
1 11-56 Canary Wharf 19½
36 Mane Man 19½
49 Slalom Skier Marco Fiffner 19½
7 Cute Highland Couple 19½
22 Gateway to the Lakes 18
33 Male Leopard 18
60 Windows on the Soul 17
19 Enjoying The Challenge 16
13 Distracted 15
53 The Dark Hedges 15
41 Misty Wet Morning 15

Mid Cheshire CC Total: 204 2nd
14 Flat Out 19
30 Bond 18½
47 Wet Hyena Smile 18½
3 Behind the Mask 17
24 Giraffe 17
40 Taking the Call 17
56 Richard 17
51 Stormy Seas 17
44 Dark Times 17
32 The Wonders of Nature 16
9 Whitby Abbey 15
17 The Gangster 15

Alsager CC Total: 199½ 3rd
38 Making a Splash 19½
10 Dunstanburgh Castle 17
16 Hallsgrimskirkja 17
58 Transporter Bridge 17
27 Private Eye 17
5 Sisterly Love 16
46 Full Gas 16
52 Found in the Country 16
43 Moody Mow 16
34 Winding Down 16
23 The Grain Elevator 16
12 Modern World 16

Crewe PS Total: 194½ 4th
18 Lady with an apple 19½
4 Lone Tree and Pen-y-ghent 19
45 Steam Engineer 18
11 Wintery Scene 17
21 Catch 17
28 Llanberis Lone Tree 16
55 A Passing Cloud 16
6 Corpach Wreck below Ben Nevis 15
37 Mudding Together 15
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35 An L-sit on the Rings 14
48 Daisies Wollerton 14
57 Frozen Lake in the Park 14

Whitchurch Total: 193½ 5th
50 Dedication 19
59 Unobserved Tender Moment 19
2 In the Canyon 18½
15 Mortally Wounded 17
25 The Cathedral 16
42 Sisters of the Universe 16
8 Locked 15
39 Winter sycamore 15
31 Sunflower 15
29 In Safe Hands 15
20 Priory Remains 14
54 Childs Play 14

Round by Round
Round 1

1 11-56 Canary Wharf 19½
NANTWICH CC

4 Lone Tree and Pen-y-ghent 19
Crewe PS

2 In the Canyon 18½
Whitchurch
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3 Behind the Mask 17
Mid Cheshire CC

5 Sisterly Love 16
Alsager CC

Round 2
7 Cute Highland Couple 19½

NANTWICH CC

10 Dunstanburgh Castle 17
Alsager CC
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8 Locked 15
Whitchurch

9 Whitby Abbey 15
Mid Cheshire CC

6 Corpach Wreck below Ben Nevis 15
Crewe PS
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Round 3
14 Flat Out 19

Mid Cheshire CC

15 Mortally Wounded 17
Whitchurch

11 Wintery Scene 17
Crewe PS

12 Modern World 16
Alsager CC

13 Distracted 15
NANTWICH CC
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Round 4
18 Lady with an apple 19½

Crewe PS

16 Hallsgrimskirkja 17
Alsager CC

19 Enjoying The Challenge 16
NANTWICH CC

17 The Gangster 15
Mid Cheshire CC
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20 Priory Remains 14
Whitchurch

Round 5
22 Gateway to the Lakes 18

NANTWICH CC

24 Giraffe 17
Mid Cheshire CC

21 Catch 17
Crewe PS
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25 The Cathedral 16
Whitchurch

23 The Grain Elevator 16
Alsager CC

Round 6
26 Ice Maiden 20

NANTWICH CC

30 Bond 18½
Mid Cheshire CC

27 Private Eye 17
Alsager CC
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28 Llanberis Lone Tree 16
Crewe PS

29 In Safe Hands 15
Whitchurch

Round 7
33 Male Leopard 18

NANTWICH CC

34 Winding Down 16
Alsager CC
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32 The Wonders of Nature 16
Mid Cheshire CC

31 Sunflower 15
Whitchurch

35 An L-sit on the Rings 14
Crewe PS

Round 8
38 Making a Splash 19½

Alsager CC
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36 Mane Man 19½
NANTWICH CC

40 Taking the Call 17
Mid Cheshire CC

39 Winter sycamore 15
Whitchurch

37 Mudding Together 15
Crewe PS
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Round 9
45 Steam Engineer 18

Crewe PS

44 Dark Times 17
Mid Cheshire CC

43 Moody Mow 16
Alsager CC

42 Sisters of the Universe 16
Whitchurch
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41 Misty Wet Morning 15
NANTWICH CC

Round 10
49 Slalom Skier Marco Fiffner 19½

NANTWICH CC

50 Dedication 19
Whitchurch

47 Wet Hyena Smile 18½
Mid Cheshire CC
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46 Full Gas 16
Alsager CC

48 Daisies Wollerton 14
Crewe PS

Round 11
51 Stormy Seas 17

Mid Cheshire CC

55 A Passing Cloud 16
Crewe PS
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52 Found in the Country 16
Alsager CC

53 The Dark Hedges 15
NANTWICH CC

54 Childs Play 14
Whitchurch

Round 12
59 Unobserved Tender Moment 19

Whitchurch
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60 Windows on the Soul 17
NANTWICH CC

58 Transporter Bridge 17
Alsager CC

56 Richard 17
Mid Cheshire CC

57 Frozen Lake in the Park 14
Crewe PS
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Statistics
No. of Clubs: 5
No. of Entries: 60

Mark Distribution Count Cumulative
20: 1 (2%) 1 (2%)
19½: 6 (10%) 7 (12%)
19: 4 (7%) 11 (18%)
18½: 3 (5%) 14 (23%)
18: 3 (5%) 17 (28%)
17: 14 (23%) 31 (52%)
16: 13 (22%) 44 (73%)
15: 11 (18%) 55 (92%)
14: 5 (8%) 60 (100%)
Average Mark: 16.73
Total Marks: 1003.5


